
'Veranstaltung: 0300 - Trier-Monaise'

Die Ergebnisse auf einen Blick
(Stand: 25.03.2003 , 14:57 Uhr)

* = Stechen

1 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. E
1. P  0192 Pinocchio 120 Vogtel,Christin RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V  7.40
2. P  0283 Tammy Kessler,Stefanie RSG Saarburg/Bottelter  7.30
3. P  0305 Silver Lunkes,Markus TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  7.10
3. P  0017 Angels Dream 3 Lunkes,Thomas TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  7.10
5. P  0101 Gentleman 156 Wener,Sarah Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  7.00
6.   0008 Alpenfels Lunkes,Markus TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  6.90
7.   0050 Chacomo 18 Witzel,Charlotte RSV Gerolstein e.V.  6.80
8.   0001 Aldino 8 Ahlvers,Anna RFV Trier e.V.  6.70
9.   0088 Fiona 288 Mosbacher,Gerlinde RV Hetzerath e.V.  6.50
9.   0220 Santos 590 Sonnen,Elisa RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V  6.50

2 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. E
1. P  0101 Gentleman 156 Wener,Sarah Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  7.70
2. P  0001 Aldino 8 Ahlvers,Anna RFV Trier e.V.  7.50
3. P  0143 Locksley The  bi Leuschen,Alessa RSV Gerolstein  7.30
4. P  0099 Gaston 178 Zanoth,Petra Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  7.00
5.   0302 Lena Limpach,Caroline RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V  6.90
5.   0283 Tammy Kessler,Stefanie RSG Saarburg/Bottelter  6.90
7.   0136 Latinka 3 Brixius,Katharina VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  6.50
8.   0075 Dumbo 11 Grosse,Stefanie PF Erbeskopf e.V.  5.80
9.   0313 Scooby Doo Gosert,Marcel RFZV Gestüt Eichelhof e.V.  4.90

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A
1. P  0292 Carisco........ Schartz,Marc L'Etrier Luxembourgeois  7.80
2. P  0037 Calvin 48 Reichling,Carlo Club Hippique du Nord  7.40
3. P  0141 Libertino de Petit Ruppert,Jörg RFV Wittlich e.V.  7.30
4. P  0297 Go on Top Schartz,Marc L'Etrier Luxembourgeois  7.20
5. P  0026 Atju Berg,Rudolf VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  7.10
6.   0018 Antoon Meyer,Nadine RFV Trier e.V.  7.00
6.   0038 Candlelight 10 Schreiber,Diane Societe Hippique Rurale  7.00
8.   0066 Cremlin Stroh,Maike VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  6.90
9.   0148 Lord 687 Menkel,Martina RFV Trier e.V.  6.70
10.   0153 Lumeo Konder,Nina Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  6.50

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. L
1. P  0178 Paparazzi 10 Bauer,Hans-Helmut RFV St.Georg Könen e.V.  8.50
2. P  0123 La cucaracha Bauer,Hans-Helmut RFV St.Georg Könen e.V.  8.00
3. P  0292 Carisco........ Schartz,Marc L'Etrier Luxembourgeois  7.80
4. P  0194 Polly-Pocket Schreiber,Diane Societe Hippique Rurale  7.70
5.   0298 Lenzing Schartz,Marc L'Etrier Luxembourgeois  7.50
6.   0026 Atju Berg,Rudolf VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  7.30
7.   0104 Ginsberg 2 Gosert,Dominic RFZV Gestüt Eichelhof e.V.  7.10
8.   0161 Marteloh Kittelberger,Alexander RSV Gerolstein e.V.  6.80
9.   0141 Libertino de Petit Ruppert,Jörg RFV Wittlich e.V.  6.70
10.   0037 Calvin 48 Reichling,Carlo Club Hippique du Nord  5.00
10.   0196 Power Paul 6 Berg,Rudolf VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  5.00
10.   0213 Royal Flash 57 Lam,Samantha RV Gestüt Fronhof e.V.  5.00

10 / 1   . Springprüfung Kl. A
1. P  0204 Rasputin 241 Heidemann,Stefanie Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  0.00 / 41.30
2. P  0031 Bijou du Printemps Pfund,Ariane SV Ensch Abt.Reiten  0.00 / 44.82
3. P  0242 Wasgauperle Epper,Diana ZRFV Bitburg e.V.  0.00 / 45.68
4. P  0068 Davidoff 47 Renner,Kerstin Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  0.00 / 46.44
5. P  0119 Joyau de la Sem Rocks,Johny Societe Hippique Rurale  0.00 / 46.85
6. P  0189 Pierrot 46 Fusenig,Annika VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 47.21
7. P  0065 Crazy 2 Rollinger,Cheryl Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois  0.00 / 48.51
8. P  0017 Angels Dream 3 Lunkes,Thomas TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  0.00 / 49.08
9.   0205 Ravenna 248 Zurgeissel,Kerstin VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 52.76
10.   0160 Marona 8 Roesgen,Vanessa Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois  0.00 / 53.19

10 / 2   . Springprüfung Kl. A
1. P  0306 Furi'Alive Berling,Stefan RFV St. Georg Könen e.V.  0.00 / 39.03
2. P  0102 German Classic 18 Willkomm,Barbara RFV St.Georg Könen e.V.  0.00 / 42.13
3. P  0097 Galloway 27 Konder,Nina Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  0.00 / 43.39
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10 / 2   . Springprüfung Kl. A
4. P  0007 Aline 37 Thiel,Petra VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 44.64
5. P  0060 Constantijn 2 Reiter,Linda RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V  0.00 / 44.67
6. P  0074 Doriane du Chetif Jost,Cynthia L'Etrier Luxembourgeois  0.00 / 44.84
7. P  0039 Caprizio 2 Metzdorf,Elke RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V  0.00 / 45.97
8. P  0063 Costa 23 Riewer,Heino RSV Gerolstein e.V.  0.00 / 46.09
9.   0019 Aquazoopeche Lanzar Schmit,Tanya Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois  0.00 / 46.65
10.   0161 Marteloh Kittelberger,Alexander RSV Gerolstein e.V.  0.00 / 47.44

11 / 1   . Springprüfung Kl. A
1. P  0197 Prestige B 2 Roeder,Christiane Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois  0.00 / 46.09
2. P  0057 Chupa Chups Schönborn,Daniela RSV Gerolstein e.V.  0.00 / 47.58
3. P  0119 Joyau de la Sem Rocks,Johny Societe Hippique Rurale  0.00 / 48.12
4. P  0100 Geisha du Taillis Dichter,Karin Societe Hippique Rurale  0.00 / 50.86
5. P  0065 Crazy 2 Rollinger,Cheryl Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois  0.00 / 51.22
6. P  0218 Salome 154 Warken,Carole Societe Hippique Rurale  0.00 / 53.89
7. P  0066 Cremlin Stroh,Maike VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 54.33
8.   0127 Lacamino Schwaab,Johannes RFV Trier e.V.  0.75 / 57.62
9.   0159 Marnix 2 Hemmer,Nathalie Societe Hippique Rurale  1.00 / 58.94
10.   0074 Doriane du Chetif Jost,Cynthia L'Etrier Luxembourgeois  4.00 / 47.28

11 / 2   . Springprüfung Kl. A
1. P  0102 German Classic 18 Willkomm,Barbara RFV St.Georg Könen e.V.  0.00 / 43.83
2. P  0097 Galloway 27 Konder,Nina Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  0.00 / 44.14
3. P  0060 Constantijn 2 Reiter,Linda RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V  0.00 / 45.51
4. P  0163 Mathilde La Douce Palzer,Sabine ZRFV Bitburg e.V.  0.00 / 46.75
5. P  0063 Costa 23 Riewer,Heino RSV Gerolstein e.V.  0.00 / 47.90
6. P  0136 Latinka 3 Thiel,Petra VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 49.33
7. P  0007 Aline 37 Marx,Miriam VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 50.31
8. P  0029 Avaria Geigenmüller,Dörte VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 50.38
9. P  0064 Country Boy 6 Bares,Kathrin TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  0.00 / 51.02
10. P  0104 Ginsberg 2 Gosert,Dominic RFZV Gestüt Eichelhof e.V.  0.00 / 52.31

12 / 1   . Springprüfung Kl. L
1. P  0102 German Classic 18 Willkomm,Barbara RFV St.Georg Könen e.V.  0.00 / 52.31
2. P  0109 Gumana Brandenburger,Rene Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois  0.00 / 53.68
3. P  0174 Oli Adonis T Boos,Christiane Dockendorfer RC  0.00 / 55.31
4. P  0163 Mathilde La Douce Palzer,Sabine ZRFV Bitburg e.V.  0.00 / 55.88
5. P  0065 Crazy 2 Rollinger,Cheryl Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois  0.00 / 61.18
6. P  0054 Chevalier De La Gironde Kirst,Kyra VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 61.62
7. P  0019 Aquazoopeche Lanzar Schmit,Tanya Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois  0.75 / 65.09
8.   0060 Constantijn 2 Reiter,Linda RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V  4.00 / 60.00
9.   0112 Hilena Ries,Nadine L'Etrier Luxembourgeois  4.00 / 61.32
10.   0036 Caligula 20 Kirst,Sebastian VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  4.00 / 62.51

12 / 2   . Springprüfung Kl. L
1. P  0236 Walesco 132 Wacht,Bastian RS-Anlage Merzkirchen-Körrig  0.00 / 50.52
2. P  0089 Fitzgerald 8 Keller,Arnold RJC St.Hubertus Noviand e.V.  0.00 / 52.61
3. P  0034 Cadilac 2 Rollinger,Carlo Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois  0.00 / 52.79
4. P  0138 Leandra 80 Metzdorf,Elke RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V  0.00 / 53.58
5. P  0146 Lonco As Lunkes,Erika TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  0.00 / 54.60
6. P  0154 Lunkes'Hof-Sarabi Kimmlingen,Bernhard TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  0.00 / 55.08
7. P  0093 Fortina 13 Kittelberger,Alexander RSV Gerolstein e.V.  0.00 / 56.30
8. P  0021 Aramis 235 Kühn,Johanne RSV Gerolstein e.V.  0.00 / 57.37
9. P  0029 Avaria Geigenmüller,Dörte VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 60.48
10. P  0155 Lunkeshof Coco Kimmlingen,Bernhard TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  0.00 / 60.86

13 / 1   . Springprüfung Kl. L
1. P  0097 Galloway 27 Konder,Nina Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  0.00 / 43.43
2. P  0102 German Classic 18 Willkomm,Barbara RFV St.Georg Könen e.V.  0.00 / 48.54
3. P  0119 Joyau de la Sem Rocks,Johny Societe Hippique Rurale  0.00 / 50.58
4. P  0054 Chevalier De La Gironde Kirst,Kyra VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 57.22
5. P  0165 Mestengo Flick,Carine Societe Hippique Rurale  4.00 / 50.72
6. P  0174 Oli Adonis T Boos,Christiane Dockendorfer RC  4.00 / 53.11
7. P  0041 Careful 20 Kirst,Kyra VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  4.00 / 54.30
8. P  0204 Rasputin 241 Heidemann,Stefanie Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  4.00 / 60.91
9.   0100 Geisha du Taillis Dichter,Karin Societe Hippique Rurale  4.25 / 61.05
10.   0140 Leone 25 Stroh,Marc VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  4.25 / 66.00

13 / 2   . Springprüfung Kl. L
1. P  0044 Caspar 53 Lunkes,Erika TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  0.00 / 42.26
2. P  0154 Lunkes'Hof-Sarabi Kimmlingen,Bernhard TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  0.00 / 46.23
3. P  0130 Landora 5 Wittschier,Michael Dockendorfer RC  0.00 / 48.73
4. P  0146 Lonco As Lunkes,Erika TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  0.00 / 49.08
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13 / 2   . Springprüfung Kl. L
5. P  0034 Cadilac 2 Rollinger,Carlo Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois  0.00 / 51.92
6. P  0155 Lunkeshof Coco Kimmlingen,Bernhard TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  0.00 / 54.67
7. P  0093 Fortina 13 Kittelberger,Alexander RSV Gerolstein e.V.  0.00 / 55.48
8. P  0181 Patrizia-W Ries,Patricia Club Hippique Beaufort  0.00 / 55.58
9. P  0312 Priscilla Wagner,Alexander RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.  0.00 / 56.74
10. P  0182 Paula 41 Lewen,Julia VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 56.84

14 Springprüfung Kl. M/B
1. P  0175 Oli Courage T Wittschier,Michael Dockendorfer RC  0.00 / 56.26
2. P  0180 Patrice 18 Wittschier,Michael Dockendorfer RC  0.00 / 56.27
3. P  0146 Lonco As Lunkes,Erika TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  0.00 / 57.20
4. P  0078 Evita M Wagner,Alexander RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.  0.00 / 57.72
5. P  0248 Whiteflakes Wagner,Alexander RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.  0.00 / 60.13
6. P  0154 Lunkes'Hof-Sarabi Kimmlingen,Bernhard TSG Lunkeshof e.V.  0.00 / 60.59
7. P  0040 Cara Mia 21 Ruppert,Jörg RFV Wittlich e.V.  0.00 / 61.12
8. P  0181 Patrizia-W Ries,Patricia Club Hippique Beaufort  0.00 / 62.15
9. P  0247 Wellington 164 Berg,Alexandra VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  0.00 / 62.56
10. P  0130 Landora 5 Wittschier,Michael Dockendorfer RC  0.00 / 63.68

15 / 1   . Springprüfung Kl. M/B mit Stechen
1. P  0181 Patrizia-W Ries,Patricia Club Hippique Beaufort * 0.00 / 36.90
2. P  0021 Aramis 235 Kühn,Johanne RSV Gerolstein e.V. * 0.00 / 39.01
3. P  0044 Caspar 53 Lunkes,Erika TSG Lunkeshof e.V. * 4.00 / 33.41
4. P  0138 Leandra 80 Metzdorf,Elke RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V * 4.00 / 39.96
5. P  0014 Angelino 72 Ries,Kim Club Hippique Beaufort * 29.00 / 60.28
6. P  0093 Fortina 13 Kittelberger,Alexander RSV Gerolstein e.V.  4.00 / 57.47
7.   0231 Tin Rocco 5 Kühn,Johanne RSV Gerolstein e.V.  4.00 / 59.52
8.   0212 Royal 121 Kittelberger,Alexander RSV Gerolstein e.V.  4.00 / 61.98
9.   0254 Woronin 11 Brandenburger,Rene Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois  4.00 / 62.67
10.   0028 Audacia Geigenmüller,Dörte VSFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V.  4.25 / 71.44

15 / 2   . Springprüfung Kl. M/B mit Stechen
1. P  0122 Kelly 31 Lam,Samantha RV Gestüt Fronhof e.V. * 0.00 / 34.12
2. P  0289 Jikki Lanners,Eric Club Hippique du Nord * 0.00 / 34.75
3. P  0180 Patrice 18 Wittschier,Michael Dockendorfer RC * 0.00 / 35.67
4. P  0221 Sarasina Bauer,Hans-Helmut RFV St.Georg Könen e.V. * 0.00 / 38.32
5. P  0175 Oli Courage T Wittschier,Michael Dockendorfer RC * 0.00 / 38.60
6. P  0025 Athlethico Lam,Samantha RV Gestüt Fronhof e.V. * 4.00 / 35.36
7.   0296 Flory 19 Schartz,Marc L'Etrier Luxembourgeois * 4.00 / 35.90
8.   0154 Lunkes'Hof-Sarabi Kimmlingen,Bernhard TSG Lunkeshof e.V. * 4.00 / 36.55
9.   0226 Sirius 104 Schreiber,Diane Societe Hippique Rurale * 4.00 / 36.98
10.   0246 Wastel 14 Wacht,Bastian RS-Anlage Merzkirchen-Körrig * 4.00 / 37.31
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